ZTE ZXR10 5960 Series Switch Data Sheet
Updated: Aug 18, 2016
Product Overview
The ZXR10 5960 Series switch is next-generation switch with high switching capacity and high
port density for data center TOR and carrier access and aggregation scenario. It provides high
density 10GE/40GE interfaces, carrier-class reliability and superior scalability. The ZXR10 5960
Series switch supports extensive data center service features such as VSC2.0 (Virtual Switch
Cluster)/ TRILL (Transparent Interconnection of Lots of Links)/ Front-to-back Airflow and Ethernet

40GE as uplink. Through L2/L3 features and ZESR ring protection, the ZXR10 5960 Series switch
access the traffic from the business customer and forward it to the aggregation switch.
Order Information
Mainframe
5960-64DL (OUT) 5960-64DL Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Front-to-Back Airflow)
5960-64DL (IN) 5960-64DL Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Back -to-Front Airflow)
5960-32DL (OUT) 5960-32DL Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Front-to-Back Airflow)
5960-32DL (IN) 5960-32DL Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Back -to-Front Airflow)
5960-64NL (OUT) 5960-64NL Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Front-to-Back Airflow)
5960-64NL (IN) 5960-64NL Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Back -to-Front Airflow)
5960-52TM (OUT) 5960-52TM Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Front-to-Back Airflow)
5960-28TM (OUT) 5960-28TM Switch(2*Power Module, 2*FAN Module, Front-to-Back Airflow)
Power Module
RS-5960-PWR-AC50-OUT 5960 AC/HVDC Power Module
RS-5960-PWR-AC50-IN 5960 AC/HVDC Power Module
RS-5960-PWR-DC100-OUT 5960 DC Power Module
RS-5960-PWR-DC100-IN 5960 DC Power Module
5960-PWR-AC20-OUT 5960 AC/HVDC Power Module
5960-PWR-AC20-IN 5960 DC Power Module
Fan Module
5960H-FAN (OUT) 5960 Fan Module (Front-to-Back Airflow)
5960H-FAN (IN) 5960 Fan Module (Back-to-Front Airflow)
NO. 55, Hi-tech Road South,ShenZhen,P. R. China
Postcode: 518057
Web: www.zte.com